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OCOONOU PR WN =

EMNQNYMIA

MNEPI®EPEIAKH ENOTHTA ANATOAIKHZ ATTIKHZ AZTIKH ETAIPIA KATAZKHNQZHZ EAAHNIKHZ EYATTEAIK
MEPI®EPEIAKH ENOTHTA ANATOAIKHZ ATTIKHZ AEEMOZ KATAXKHNQZEIZ MAIAIKEZ E=OXEXZ AGAHTIKO
MNEPI®EPEIAKH ENOTHTA ANATOAIKHZ ATTIKHZ I. NEO®QTIZTOZ KAl ZIA EE

MEPI®EPEIAKH ENOTHTA ANATOAIKHE ATTIKHZ KATAXKHNQZEIZ AXHMAKOINOYAQY AE

MNEPI®EPEIAKH ENOTHTA ANATOAIKHZ ATTIKHZ KENTPO MAIAEIAZ NOAITIZMOY EO©EAONTIZMOY THZ IE
MEPI®EPEIAKH ENOTHTA ANATOAIKHZ ATTIKHZ KOINQNIA EAEYOEPQN EYATTEAIKQN EKKAHZION EAAA
MNEPI®EPEIAKH ENOTHTA ANATOAIKHZ ATTIKHZ M. AOGHTAKHZ - M. AAEZOINOYAQY A.E.

MEPI®EPEIAKH ENOTHTA ANATOAIKHZ ATTIKHZ NIK. AG. AXHMAKOINOYAOZ - AHM. AN XAMAKAH OE
MNEPI®EPEIAKH ENOTHTA ANATOAIKHZ ATTIKH: MAIAIKEYZ KATAZKHNQZEIZ KONZTANTINEA ANONYMH E
MEPI®EPEIAKH ENOTHTA ANATOAIKHZ ATTIKHZ MAIAIKEZ KATAZKHNQZEIZ TO ZENOIAZTO MEAIZZ] E.T

MNEPI®EPEIAKH ENOTHTA ANATOAIKHZ ATTIKHZ TAMEIO YTEIAZ MPOZQMIKOY EONIKHZ TPAMNEZHX

MEPI®OEPEIAKH ENOTHTA AXAIAX
MNEPI®EPEIAKH ENOTHTA AXAIAZ
MEPI®EPEIAKH ENOTHTA EYBOIAX
MNEPI®EPEIAKH ENOTHTA HAEIAZ
MEPI®EPEIAKH ENOTHTA HAEIAX
MNEPI®EPEIAKH ENOTHTA HPAKAEIOY
MEPI®EPEIAKH ENOTHTA ©OAX0Y
MNEPI®EPEIAKH ENOTHTA OAZQOY
MEPI®EPEIAKH ENOTHTA KABAAAX
MNEPI®EPEIAKH ENOTHTA KABANAZ
MEPI®EPEIAKH ENOTHTA KOPINGIAZ
MNEPI®EPEIAKH ENOTHTA KOPINOIAZ
MEPI®EPEIAKH ENOTHTA KOPINGIAZ
MNEPI®EPEIAKH ENOTHTA KOPINOIAZ
MEPI®EPEIAKH ENOTHTA AAZIOIOY
MNEPI®EPEIAKH ENOTHTA AEYKAAAZ
MEPI®EPEIAKH ENOTHTA MAIMNHZIAX
MNEPI®EPEIAKH ENOTHTA MEZZHNIAZ
MEPI®EPEIAKH ENOTHTA NPEBEZAZ
MNEPI®EPEIAKH ENOTHTA PEOYMNOY
MEPI®EPEIAKH ENOTHTA POAOTIH
MNEPI®EPEIAKH ENOTHTA ZEPPQN
MEPI®EPEIAKH ENOTHTA TPIKAAQN
MNEPI®EPEIAKH ENOTHTA TPIKAAQN
MEPI®EPEIAKH ENOTHTA TPIKAAQN
MNEPI®EPEIAKH ENOTHTA ®AQPINAZ
MEPI®EPEIAKH ENOTHTA ®QKIAAZ
MNEPI®EPEIAKH ENOTHTA XAAKIAIKHZ
MEPI®EPEIAKH ENOTHTA XAAKIAIKHZ
MNEPI®EPEIAKH ENOTHTA XAAKIAIKHZ
MEPI®EPEIAKH ENOTHTA XAAKIAIKHZ
MNEPI®EPEIAKH ENOTHTA XAAKIAIKHZ
MEPI®EPEIAKH ENOTHTA XAAKIAIKHZ
MNEPI®EPEIAKH ENOTHTA XAAKIAIKHZ
MEPI®EPEIAKH ENOTHTA XAAKIAIKHZ
MNEPI®EPEIAKH ENOTHTA XAAKIAIKHZ
MEPI®EPEIAKH ENOTHTA XAAKIAIKHZ
MNEPI®EPEIAKH ENOTHTA XANIQN
MEPI®EPEIAKH ENOTHTA XANIQN

A ANAZTAZINHZ-B. ZKENTZOX -A. 2 KOYPAX OE
AIAMANTOTIOYAOZ-MNAMABAZIAEIOY O.E.

NENOYAA EAIZABET IKE

OLYMPIA CAMP |.K.E

OIKOEKTIAIAEYTIKH A E.

KYPIAKAKHZ HPAKAHZ ANQONYMH TOYPIZTIKH ZENOAO.
I MTZAZ KAMIN ENE

EYPOKATAXKHNQXH OAZOY EE

KYWEAH TZA® TZXOY® A.E

MAPITAZ . KAl 2YNEPIATEZ EE

FREELAND M. EME

SPORT CAMP AE.

K MAPAIKOY-X MAPAIKOY ETME

KYPIAKOZ 2KOYPAZ EMIMOPIKH-TOYPIZTIKH AE
ZOMPAGAKHZ ANQONYMH ETAIPEIA T=E KAI MAIAIKQN KA
EKKAHZIAZTIKEZ KATAZKHNQZEIZ IEPAX MHTPOINOAEQ
EONIKO ZYMBOYAIO XAN EANAAAZ-KATAZKHNQXEIZ
KAPPAZ MANAIQTHZ O.E

TAMEIO YTEIAZ MPOZQMIKOY EONIKHX TPAIMEZHX
KPETA KAMIT ANQONYMOZ ETAIPEIA T=EE KAI KATAZKHN
MPA®EIO N'ENIKOY TOYPIZMOY YTNEPAZTIKOY KTEA NPC
KATAZKHNQZEIZ TZIONH OE

BPAKA-ZAMOYPHX O.E.

OIKA XPIZTINA

XPHZTOZ KAl KONZTANTINOZ AGANAZOYAAX O.E
EKAHZIAZTIKAI KATAZKHNQZEIZ IEPAZ MHTPOIMNOAEQX
ZIAEPHZ ENE

HAPPY DAYS ANQNYMH ETAIPEIA EMMNOPIKQN-TOYPIZT
AGAHTIKH KATAZKHNQ>H *KOYPA AE

FEQPIIOZ KAAYBAZ A E.- TTAIAIKEYZ KATAZKHNQZEIXZ TO
EKMAIAEYTIKH ©OEX>XAAONIKHZ AE

EAAIQONEZ MONOIMPOZQIMH E.MN.E

KATAXKHNQTIKH EKMNAIAEYTIKH AE

KYWEAH TZA® TZOY® AE

M.FQrAKOY KAI ZIAE.E

TAMEIO YTEIAZ MPOZQMIKOY EONIKHZ TPAMNEZHZ
XPIZTIANIKH AAEA®OTHZ NEQN OEZ>AAONIKHZ
KYPIAKAKHZ HPAKAHZ ANQONYMH TOYPIZTIKH ZENOAO.
TOYPIZTIKEZ EMNIXEIPHZEIZ K. TAZIMAPAKHX EE



TITAOZ AOM

AZTIKH ETAIPIA KATAZKHNQZHX EAAHNIKHZ EYATTEAIK 997728269
KINDERLAND 094052254
MAIAIKH EZOXH ZAPQNIAA 099098012
OOAIA TOY MAIAIOY 099755366
ATIA ®INOGEH 997241826

KOINQNIA EAEYOEPQN EYATTEAIKQON EKKAHZION EAAA 090033156
SPORTS VILLAGE ATHITAKI 094396561
O NAPAAEIZOZ TOY MAIAIOY 997691259
MNAIAIKEZ KATAZKHNQZEIX KONZTANTINEA ANQNYMH E 800781809

TO ZENOIAXTO MEAIZXI 095303868
TAMEIO YTEIAZ MPOZQMIKOY EONIKHZ TPAMNEZHZ 090016381
A ANAZTAZINHZ -B.ZKENTZOZ-A. X KOYPAX OE 084022579
AXAIKO XQPIO 999894568
NAENOYAA EAIZABET IKE 999594049
OLYMPIA CAMP |.K.E 084151365
GREEN CAMP 095667836
MEA-®AN AE 094313796
PITSAS CAMP 998480480
EYPOKATAXKHNQXH OAZOY EE 095173572
KYWEAH TZA® TZXOY® A.E 094152900
AANE=ANAPA 800118274
FREELAND M. ETME 998234581
SPORT CAMP AE. 094210840
2ZAMEP®AN 095739209
THE RANCH 094510509

ZOMPAGAKHZ ANQONYMH ETAIPEIA T=E KAI MAIAIKQN KA 097443338
EKKAHZIAZTIKEZ KATAZKHNQZEIX IEPAZ MHTPOIMNOAEQ 997234939
EONIKO ZYMBOYAIO XAN EANAAAY -KATAXKHNQZEIZ 090009630
KAPPAZ MANATMQTHZ NEA XPYZH AMMOZX 800945243
TAMEIO YTEIAZ MPOZQMIKOY EONIKHX TPAIMEZHX 090016381
KPETA KAMIN ANQNYMOZ ETAIPEIA T=EE KAl KATAXKHN 094236786
MPA®EIO N'ENIKOY TOYPIZMOY YTMEPAZTIKOY KTEA NPC997687142

KATAZKHNQZEIZ TZIONH OA 999219286
PINDOS ADVENTURE CAMP TREKKING HELLAS 999771962
MOUNTAIN CAMP 043756130
YYXAIQriKH-EKMAIAEYTIKH 084159418

EKAHZIAZTIKAI KATAZKHNQZEIZ IEPAZ MHTPOIMNOAEQZ 090053192

DELPHICAMP 095613373
HAPPY SUMMER DAYS AE 082052632
AGAHTIKH KATAZKHNQ>H *KOYPA AE 094219440
KAAYBAZ A.E. 099775421
EKMAIAEYTIKH ©OEX>XAAONIKHX AE 094373480
EAAIQONEZ MONOIMPOZQIMH E.MN.E 095608559
roynl KAMM 094298045
TXA® TZOY® EXPRESS 094152900
MIA ®OPA KAI ENAN KAIPO 099149157
TAMEIO YTEIAZ MPOZQMIKOY EONIKHZ TPAMNEZHZ 090016381
XPIZTIANIKH AAEA®OTHZ NEQN OEZ>AAONIKHZ 090000137
MEA-®AN AE-TZIKIMIIOYM 094313796
TOYPIZTIKEZ EMNIXEIPHZEIZ K. TAZIMAPAKHX EE 094179517

OEZEIZ
200
3500
40
1500
250
480
2500
1500
3300
1500
500
1200
128
300
1200
2500
2500
1350
1300
3000
2000
1000
1500
3000
5000
300
250
100
150
250
200
600
1100
240
330
1150
150
450

8000
3500
2925
3780
3035
1125
2200
200

200

1500
800

MAIAIA TYTIKHZ ANAMTY=HZ
MEPIOAOZ ®INO=ENIAZ

30/06/2018-06/08/2018
15/06/2018-03/09/2018
09/07/2018-21/08/2018
16/06/2018-23/08/2018
21/06/2018-05/08/2018
23/06/2018-04/08/2018
17/06/2018-24/08/2018
16/06/2018-23/08/2018
15/06/2018-03/09/2018
17/06/2018-31/08/2018
27/06/2018-27/08/2018
15/06/2018-03/09/2018
16/06/2018-31/08/2018
15/06/2018-30/08/2018
16/06/2018-03/09/2018
21/06/2018-30/08/2018
15/06/2018-03/09/2018
19/06/2018-28/08/2018
15/06/2018-03/09/2018
16/06/2018-27/08/2018
17/06/2018-22/08/2018
16/06/2018-25/08/2018
15/06/2018-03/09/2018
16/06/2018-28/08/2018
16/06/2018-03/09/2018
15/06/2018-03/09/2018
25/06/2018-28/08/2018
01/08/2018-03/09/2018
15/06/2018-03/09/2018
27/06/2018-27/08/2018
23/06/2018-06/08/2018
18/06/2018-03/09/2018
16/06/2018-31/08/2018
18/06/2018-10/08/2018
17/06/2018-31/08/2018
16/06/2018-03/09/2018
18/06/2018-29/07/2018
16/06/2018-28/08/2018
20/06/2018-25/08/2018
15/06/2018-03/09/2018
20/06/2018-25/08/2018
16/06/2018-03/09/2018
19/06/2018-03/09/2018
18/06/2018-27/08/2018
18/06/2018-24/08/2018
18/06/2018-27/08/2018
27/06/2018-27/08/2018
19/06/2018-03/09/2018
15/06/2018-03/09/2018
17/06/2018-16/08/2018



OEZEIZ
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MNAIAIA ME ANATMHPIA
MEPIOAOZ ®INO=ENIAZ

19/06/2018-05/09/2018

16/06/2018-10/09/2018

25/08/2018-08/09/2018

27/08/2018-10/09/2018

27/08/2018-10/09/2018

AIEYOYNZH

KAANAMOZ 0, 19014 KAANAMOZ KATTANAPITI

OEZH KAAMATZAKH 00, 19015 OEZH KAATIATZAKH KAAAI
NAKKA ANABYZZOY 0, 19013 ATTIKHZ ANABYZ>0%
AGHNQON NAAMIAZ T.E. 290XAM, 19014 AGIANEZ

OEXH MAPZOPI 0, 19011 AYAQNA

60 XAM. AEQ®. AAYPIOY - ZOYNIOY 0, 19500 ZOYNIO
FPAMMATIKO ATTIKHZ 0, 19007 TPAMMATIKO

AGHNQON NAAMIAZ T.E. 290XAM, 19014 AGIANEZ

OEXH MAMOYAI 0, 19014 KATANAPITI

MNMOYNTA ZEZA 1, 19500 NMANOPMOZ AAYPIOY AAYPIO
2TPATH KAPPA KAI TINAZTHPA 1, 14565 AIONYZOZ
MANEZI 0, 25001 AXAIAZ

AT.MMANTEAEHMONAZX 0, 25100 AIl'IO

NEPOTPIBIA EYBOIAZ 0, 34400

®PI=A 1, 27055 HAEIAZ KPEZTENA

AEXAINA 0, 27053 KATAPAXI AEXAINA

ATPIANA 0, 70014

MPINOZ 0, 64010 ©AX0%

OAZ0Z 0, 64004 OAXOZ

NAPAAIA OOPYNIOY 0, 64008 MAITAIOY NAP. O®PPYNIOY
KAPYANH 0, 64008 KAPYANH KAPYANH

XIAIOMOALI 00, 20008 XIAIOMOAI

KATOYNIZTPA 0, 20300 AOYTPAKI

=YAOKEPIZA 0, 20100 KOPINGOZXZ

20®IKO 00, 20004 AA ZOAYTEIAZ ZO®IKO
APKAAOKE®AAO 0, 72400 BPAXAZI NEANOAH
ANATMAYZEQZ 4, 31100 AEYKAAA

A0z IOANNHX MOYPEZIOY 0, 37012 Ar'lOZ IOQANNHX T
MNAPAAIA ANAAHWHZ 0, 24200 ANAAHYWH MEZZHNH

AN NOYTZAY - NOYTZA O, 48062 MAPTA

MPINOY PEOYMNOY 0, 74100

.MAMEAH 4, 69100 KOMOTHNH

N.KEPAYAAIA 0, 62041

XPYZOMHAIA KAAAMMAKAZ 0, 42200 KAAAMMNAKAZ XPY:
AMAPANTOZ KANAMIMAKAZ 0, 42200 KAAAMIMAKAZ AMAF
KAKOTIIAEYPI 0, 42200 KAANAMMNAKA KAAAMIMAKA
MHTPOIMNOAEQX 3, 53100 ®AQPINA

TAANAZEIAI 0, 33052

MNMAPAAIA BATOMEAIOY 0, 63071 OPMYAIA

NEA ®QKAIA 0, 63077 NEA ®QKAIA KAZZANAPEIA
METAMOP®QZH 0, 63078 METAMOP®QZH XAAKIAIKHZ
MNEYKOXQPI 0, 63085 MEYKOXQPI

FOMATI XAAKIAIKHZ 0, 63075 TOMATI XAAKIAIKHZ TOMA
KPYOIMHI'H 0, 63077 KAZZANAPEIA

NATOMANAPA 0, 63088 NIKHTH

N.ZKIQNH 00, 63077 XAAKIAIKHZ N.ZKIONH

N. ®QKAIA 0, 63077

AI'lOZ NIKOAAOZ 0, 63078

XQPA®AKIA 0, 73100 AKPQTHPIOY XANIA

2TAYPOZ AKPQTHPIOY 0, 73100



THAE®QNA

2106657135

2295062316-216, 2295062415

2106393254, 2291054979

2295026110, 2295023002

2103245098, 2295041186

6932070403, 2292039255

2294061000

2295022911

2295062478, 2295062478, 2103301468, 2103301467
2292060451

2108150322-697963599

2610343131, 337-005

6944605526, 2691098140

22280 32635

6976802868, 2621036060

2623091268

2810343904

25930718882510222242, 2593071999
2593022982 - 23880, 2310427300
2510232798, 2310552522, 2310540720, 2594031400
6936834922, 2594051000, 2310267805, 2310267142
27410-94200

2744026930, 2744023999,66860, 6948058356
6932201426, 2741036165

2741093800

2810236555, 2810238080

12645022415

2103614944

6948623980, 2722023586

2684041310, 2684041514

6974407826

2531028777

2322033222

HA.ANZH

e-mail-info@kinderiand.gr

info@filiaa.gr
ecsounio@yahoo.gr

info@anagennisi-camping.gr

info@Ilotofagi.gr
info@pitsascamp.gr
info@eurocamp.gr

info@sportcamp.gr, hr@sportcamp.gr, vas.korovilou@sportcal

info@ranch.gr

info@zografaki.com

camplefkas@gmail.com

pilio@ymca.gr

karras_panagiotis@yahoo.com, neaxryshammos@yahoo.gr

2103310323, 2431087964, 6979449876, 2431087794, 69774 WWW.THESSALIATREKKING.GR, WWW.TREKKINGPINDO:

2431023460, 6932488790
6979225865, 2432023838
2385028860, 2385028869, 6972857998
2265042255

2371098423

677377733, 2374081734, 2310828686
2375061240

23740 92468, 2310423377, 2374092446, 6944537664
2310243383, 2377023830, 2377023830
2374023860, 2374023860, 6945159777
6947401091

23740 25285, 23740 31288, 6947612048
2375031236, 2310241007, 2310264502, 6987445408
2821039270

2821039001 -4 , 2821097504

imflope@gmail.com

info@skourascamp.com

info@glaroi.gr
eleonescamp@eleonescamp.gr, eleonescamp.gr
info@yuppi.gr

info@miaforacamp.gr
chalkidiki@typet.gr

info@tsikiboom.gr
info@reasfunclub.gr, www.reasfunclub.gr



mp.gr

S.GR, thessalia@trekking.gr



